Platz Name

Schiller

v. Rumohr
Faden
Woérmcke
Hamann
Thomsen
Eckardt
Teiz
Zimmermann
Opitz
Stolley
Rieger
Buchner
Bhalla
Fester
Puck
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1. Quali zur BM 2023 Grosse Kombination SH Alle-Klassen

Vorname

Dennis
Christian
Hans JOrg
Hans
Hans-Jurgen
Marco
Johanna
Andreas
Stefanie
Doris

Timm
Christopher
Hannes
Rana

Kurt
Thomas

Kjs

KJS-Segeberg
KJS-Flensburg
KJS-Segeberg
KJS-Pinneberg
KJS-Segeberg
KJS-Flensburg
KJS-PIon
KJS-Kiel

KJS-Kiel
KJS-Stormarn
KJS-Kiel

KJS-Kiel
KJS-Nordfriesland
KJS-Kiel
KJS-Rendsburg-Ost
KJS-Kiel

Klasse

Offene Klasse
Offene Klasse
Altersklasse
Altersklasse
Seniorenklasse
Offene Klasse
Damenklasse
Offene Klasse
Damenklasse
Damenklasse
Offene Klasse
Offene Klasse
Seniorenklasse
Offene Klasse
Seniorenklasse
Altersklasse

Flinte T2

125
135
130
120
120
120
105
120
105
60
80
90
85
65
110
100
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Kugel Kurz
waffe

187 192
191 172
187 178
191 179
184 182
184 170
196 168
188 156
179 178
190 177
174 160
150 164
153 145
147 151
181 O
183 O

Gesamt

504
498
495
490
486
474
469
464
462
427
414
404
383
363
291
283



